FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

s box if no longer subject to	;
6. Form 4 or Form 5	

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer sub Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

	(-)				0	r Secti	on 30(l	n) of t	he Inve	stmer	nt Co	ompany Act o	f 1940							,
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*  JP MORGAN PARTNERS BHCA LP					2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol Aramark [ ARMK ]								Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)  Director X 10% Owner							
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS, LLC 270 PARK AVENUE					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/04/2014									Office below	er (give title w)		ner (s ow)	pecify		
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10017				-   4. -	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Indiv Line)	Form filed by One Reporting Person						
(City)	(St	ate) (	Zip)																	
		Tabl	e I - I	Non-Deriv	/ativ	re Se	curiti	ies /	Acqui	red,	Di	sposed of	, or E	Benef	icially	Owne	ed			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transactio Date (Month/Day/\		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		ı   Di	Securities Actisposed Of (D)	cquired (A) or )) (Instr. 3, 4 and !		5) Secur Benef Owne		ficially ed Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	ct E	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
								Code	v	Ai	Amount (A) or (D)		Pric	e e	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(	(Instr. 4)	
Common share (	Stock, par v	alue \$0.01 per		06/04/20	14				S		2,	,519,712 <sup>(11)</sup>	D	\$2	4.5438	17,	413,124	D <sup>(1)(2)(3)</sup>		
Common Stock			06/04/20	04/2014				S			1,420,903	D	\$2	\$24.5438		319,527	D(1)(2)(3)(4	)		
Common Stock			06/04/20	6/04/2014				S			340,612	D	\$2	\$24.5438		353,891	D(1)(2)(3)(5	)		
Common Stock			06/04/20	14				S			52,337	D	\$2	24.5438 3		61,683	D(1)(2)(3)(6	)		
Common Stock		06/04/20	14				S			171,003	D	\$2	24.5438 1,3		181,759	D(1)(2)(3)(7	)			
Common Stock		06/04/20	l4							19,124	D	\$2	\$24.5438		32,158	D(1)(2)(3)(8	)			
Common Stock 06/04/2		06/04/20	14				S			115,325	D	\$2	4.5438	79	96,986	D(1)(2)(3)(9	)			
Common Stock 06/0			06/04/20	14							400,408	D \$24		4.5438	8 2,767,120		D(1)(2)(3)(1)	))		
		Та	ble I									osed of, c				wned				
Derivative Conversion Date Exe Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if ar		Execu	Deemed 4. cution Date, Tra		sactior e (Instr	5. Number		6. Date Ex Expiration (Month/Da		xerc	cisable and ate (ear)	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)		8. P Deri Sec (Ins	rice of vative urity tr. 5)		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	nip ( I )) ( ct (	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code	e V	(A)	(D	Dai ) Exc	te ercisal	ble	Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numb of Share	er					
		Reporting Person* ARTNERS BI	HCA	LP																
		(First) PARTNERS, LL		Middle)																

(Street) **NEW YORK** NY 10017 (City) (State) (Zip) 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person\* JP MORGAN PARTNERS GLOBAL **INVESTORS LP** (Last) (First) (Middle) C/O J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS LLC

	UE						
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address  J P MORGAN  INVESTORS A	PARTNERS GLO	<u>DBAL</u>					
(Last) C/O J.P. MORGAI 270 PARK AVENU	(First) N PARTNERS LLC UE	(Middle)					
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address J P MORGAN INVESTORS (	PARTNERS GLO CAYMAN LP						
270 PARK AVENU	(First) N PARTNERS LLC UE	(Middle)					
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
·	of Reporting Person* PARTNERS GLO CAYMAN II LP	OBAL .					
(Last) C/O J.P. MORGAI 270 PARK AVENU	(First) N PARTNERS LLC UE	(Middle)					
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*  JP MORGAN PARTNERS GLOBAL  INVESTORS SELLDOWN LP							
(Last) C/O J.P. MORGAI	(First) N PARTNERS LLC	(Middle)					
270 PARK AVENU	UE						
270 PARK AVENU (Street) NEW YORK	UE NY	10017					
(Street)		10017 (Zip)					
(Street) NEW YORK  (City)  1. Name and Address JP MORGAN	NY (State)	(Zip)					
(Street) NEW YORK  (City)  1. Name and Address JP MORGAN INVESTORS S  (Last)	NY  (State)  of Reporting Person*  PARTNERS GLO  SELLDOWN II L  (First)  N PARTNERS LLC	(Zip)					

(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*  JPMP MASTER FUND MANAGER L P									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS LLC 270 PARK AVENUE									
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*  JPMP CAPITAL CORP.									
(Last) C/O J.P. MORGA 270 PARK AVEN	(First) IN PARTNERS LLC IUE	(Middle)							
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
	of Reporting Person* AL INVESTORS	L <u>P</u>							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS LLC 270 PARK AVENUE									
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

## Explanation of Responses:

- 1. This Form 4 is being filed by (i) J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA), L.P. ("JPMP BHCA"), (ii) J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors, L.P. ("J.P.Morgan Global"), (iii) J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors A, L.P. ("JPMP Global A"), (iv) J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Cayman), L.P. ("JPMP Cayman"), (v) J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Cayman) II, L.P. ("JPMP Cayman II"), (vi) J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Selldown), L.P. ("JPMP Selldown"), (vii) J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Selldown) II, L.P. ("JPMP Selldown"), (vii) J.P. Morgan Global, JPMP Global A, JPMP Cayman II, JPMP Selldown and JPMP Selldown II, the "Global Funds"), (viii) JPMP Master Fund Manager, L.P. ("JPMP MFM"), the general partner of JPMP BHCA, (ix) JPMP Global Investors, L.P.("JPMP Global"), the general partner of the Global Funds, and (x) JPMP Capital Corp. (Continued to footnote 2)
- 2. ("JPMP Capital", and together with JPMP BHCA, the Global Funds, JPMP MFM and JPMP Global, the "Reporting Persons"), the general partner of JPMP MFM and JPMP Global. Each of JPMP Global and JPMP Capital may be deemed, pursuant to Rule 13d-3 under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act") to beneficially own the shares held by the Global Funds. Each of JPMP MFM and JPMP Capital may be deemed, pursuant to Rule 13d-3 under the Exchange Act to beneficially own the shares held by JPMP BHCA. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's Ordinary Shares held by the Reporting Persons as a group. The Reporting Persons disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities to the extent it exceeds their pecuniary interest therein and the inclusion of the shares in this report shall not be deemed to be an admission of beneficial ownership of the reported shares for the purposes of Section 16 or otherwise. (Continued to footnote 3)
- 3. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of the Issuer's common stock held by the Reporting Persons as a group. Information with respect to each Reporting Person is given solely by such Reporting Person, and no Reporting Person has responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of information supplied by another Reporting Person.
- 4. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of shares of the Issuer's Common Stock owned by J.P. Morgan Partners (BHCA), L.P.
- 5. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of shares of the Issuer's Common Stock owned by J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors, L.P.
- 6. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of shares of the Issuer's Common Stock owned by J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors A, L.P.
- 7. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of shares of the Issuer's Common Stock owned by J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Cayman), L.P.
- 8. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of shares of the Issuer's Common Stock owned by J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Cayman) II, L.P.
- 9. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of shares of the Issuer's Common Stock owned by J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Selldown), L.P.
- 10. The amount shown represents the beneficial ownership of shares of the Issuer's Common Stock owned by J.P. Morgan Partners Global Investors (Selldown) II, L.P.
- 11. The amount shown represents the aggregate number of shares disposed by the Reporting Persons.

J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS (BHCA), L.P., By: JPMP Master Fund Manager, L.P., Its General Partner, By: JPMP Capital Corp., Its General

06/04/2014

Partner, By: /s/ Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Name: Ana

Capella Gomez-Acebo, Title:

**Managing Director** 

J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS 06/04/2014

GLOBAL INVESTORS, L.P., By: JPMP Global Investors, L.P., Its General Partner, By:

JPMP Capital Corp., Its General Partner, By: /s/ Ana

Capella Gomez-Acebo, Name:

Ana Capella Gomez- Acebo, Title: Managing Director J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS GLOBAL INVESTORS A, L.P., By: JPMP Global Investors, L.P., Its General Partner, By: JPMP Capital 06/04/2014 Corp., Its General Partner, By: /s/ Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Name: Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Title: Managing J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS **GLOBAL INVESTORS** (SELLDOWN), L.P., By: JPMP Global Investors, L.P. Its General Partner, By: JPMP 06/04/2014 Capital Corp., Its General Partner, By: /s/ Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Name: Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Title: Managing Director J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS **GLOBAL INVESTORS** (SELLDOWN) II, L.P., By: JPMP Global Investors, L.P. Its General Partner, By: JPMP 06/04/2014 Capital Corp., Its General Partner, By: /s/ Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Name: Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Title: Managing Director J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS GLOBAL INVESTORS (CAYMAN), L.P., By: JPMP Global Investors, L.P., Its General Partner, By: JPMP 06/04/2014 Capital Corp., Its General Partner, /s/ Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Name: Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Title: Managing Director J.P. MORGAN PARTNERS **GLOBAL INVESTORS** (CAYMAN) II, L.P., By: JPMP Global Investors, L.P., Its General Partner, By: JPMP 06/04/2014 Capital Corp., Its General Partner, By: /s/ Ana Capella Gomez-Acebo, Name: Ana

Capella Gomez-Acebo, Title:

Date

<u>Managing Director</u>
\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

<sup>\*</sup> If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

<sup>\*\*</sup> Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).